
 

 

2024-2025 SECONDARY SpEd MEETING SCHEDULE 
 
EVERY MONDAY - Specialists Meeting 8:30 a.m. - 10:30 a.m. - DO Room 129 
EVERY WEDNESDAY - Teacher Specialist Collaboration 8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. Conference Room 213 
High School SPED Team Leaders Meeting 
 

Day Date Time Location 

Monday September 9, 2024 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. D.O. Rm 129 

Monday October 7, 2024 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. Virtual 

Monday November 11, 2024 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. TBD 

Monday December 9, 2024 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. Virtual 

Monday January 27, 2025 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. TBd 

Monday February 24, 2025 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. Virtual 

Monday March 17, 2025 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. TBD 

Monday April 28, 2025 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. South Valley 

 
Middle School SPED Team Leaders Meeting 
 

Day Date Time Location 

Friday October 11, 2024 8:30 a.m. - 9:30 a.m. Virtual 

Friday December 13, 2024 8:30 a.m. - 9:30 a.m. Virtual 

Friday March 21, 2025 8:30 a.m. - 9:30 a.m. Vertical Day 

Friday April 11, 2025 8:30 a.m. - 9:30 a.m. Virtual 

 
District Singletons SCSC PLCs (MS & HS) 
 

Day Date Time Location 

Friday September 13, 2024 (HS) 7:00 am-8:00 am 
(MS) 7:30 am-8:30 am 

ASB 
PDC 113 

Friday May 9, 2025 (HS) 7:00 am-8:00 am 
(MS) 7:30 am-8:30 am 

DO Room 129 

 
HS SCSC Singleton PLCs   



 

 

 

Day Date Time Location 

Friday October 11, 2024 7:00 a.m. - 8:00 a.m. MRHS 

Friday December 13, 2024 7:00 a.m. - 8:00 a.m. HHS 

Friday January 10, 2025 7:00 a.m. - 8:00 a.m. RHS 

Friday March 21. 2025 7:00 a.m. - 8:00 a.m. Vertical Day 

Friday April 11, 2025 7:00 a.m. - 8:00 a.m. CHHS 

 
MS SCSC Singleton PLCs  
 

Day Date Time Location 

Friday October 11, 2024 7:30 a.m. - 8:30 a.m. OHMS 

Friday December 13, 2024 7:30 a.m. - 8:30 a.m. SHMS 

Friday January 10, 2025 7:30 a.m. - 8:30 a.m. SJMS 

Friday March 21. 2025 7:30 a.m. - 8:30 a.m. Vertical Day 

Friday April 11, 2025 7:30 a.m. - 8:30 a.m. WJMS 

 
District SEB PLCs  
 

Day Date Time Location 

Friday September 6, 2024 2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. DO Room 129 

Friday October 11, 2024 7:00 a.m. - 8:00 a.m. WJMS 

Friday November 15, 2024 7:00 a.m. - 8:00 a.m. MRHS 

Friday January 10, 2025 7:00 a.m. - 8:00 a.m. SHMS 

Friday March 21. 2025 7:00 a.m. - 8:00 a.m. WJHS 

Friday April 11, 2025 2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. DO Room 129 

 
 
 
 
CO-Teaching - Year 1 
 



 

 

Day Date Time Location 

Tuesday September 17, 2024 7:30 a.m. - 3:30 p.m. ASB PDC 113 

Wednesday November 12, 2024 7:30 a.m. - 3:30 p.m. ASB PDC 113 

Thursday January 23, 2025 7:30 a.m. - 3:30 p.m. ASB PDC 113 

Thursday March 13, 2025 7:30 a.m. - 3:30 p.m. ASB Presentation Room 

 
CO-Teaching - Year 2 
 

Day Date Time Location 

Tuesday September 24, 2024 7:30 a.m. - 3:30 p.m. ASB PDC 113 

Tuesday  November 19, 2024 7:30 a.m. - 3:30 p.m. ASB PDC 101 

Thursday  February 4, 2025 7:30 a.m. - 3:30 p.m. ASB PDC 102 

Thursday March 13, 2025 7:30 a.m. - 3:30 p.m. ASB Presentation Room 

 
 
 
 


